Court Appointed Spcl Advocate (Prog. Expansion) -- Subcommittee Recommendations

25-Aug-2017

Grant No Location Jurisdiction

Ct Appointed Spcl Advocate (Prog. Expansion)

18-A4182CA16 CAPS of the Blue Other
18-A4180CA16 CASA Children's Other
18-A4183CA16 CASA of Central Va, Other
18-A4181CA16 Children's Trust RKE Other
18-A4184CA16 People Incorporated of  Other

Program Category SubTotal:

Grant Program Grand Total:

Agency

Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit

DCJS

$50,563
$48,825
$71,879
$73,040
$61,474

$305,781

$305,781

$ Requested
Local

$12,641
$12,206
$17,970
$18,260
$15,369

$76,446

$76,446

Total

$63,204
$61,031
$89,849
$91,300
$76,843

$382,227

$382,227

DCJS

$50,563
$48,825
$71,879
$0
$0

$171,267

$171,267

$ Recommended
Local

$12,641

$12,206

$17,970
$0
$0

$42,817

$42,817

Total

$63,204
$61,031
$89,849
$0
$0

$214,084

$214,084



