Court Appointed Spcl Advocate (Prog. Expansion) -- Subcommittee Recommendations 25-Aug-2017

				\$ Requested			\$ Recommended		
Grant No	Location	Jurisdiction	Agency	DCJS	Local	Total	DCJS	Local	Total
Ct Appointed Spcl Advocate (Prog. Expansion)									
18-A4182CA16 C	APS of the Blue	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$50,563	\$12,641	\$63,204	\$50,563	\$12,641	\$63,204
18-A4180CA16 C	ASA Children's	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$48,825	\$12,206	\$61,031	\$48,825	\$12,206	\$61,031
18-A4183CA16 C	ASA of Central Va,	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$71,879	\$17,970	\$89,849	\$71,879	\$17,970	\$89,849
18-A4181CA16 C	hildren's Trust RKE	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$73,040	\$18,260	\$91,300	\$0	\$0	\$0
18-A4184CA16 P	eople Incorporated of	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$61,474	\$15,369	\$76,843	\$0	\$0	\$0
		Program Category SubTotal:		\$305,781	\$76,446	\$382,227	\$171,267	\$42,817	\$214,084
	Grant Program Grand Total:		\$305,781	\$76,446	\$382,227	\$171,267	\$42,817	\$214,084	